NX4020RH GaN TRANSISTOR
 1 / 6
Subject to change without notice
Document Number: NX4020RH
Preliminary Datasheet V1.0
Gallium Nitride 28V 200W, RF Power Transistor
Description
The NX4020RH is a 200W 28V, GaN HEMT, designed for multiple applications with

R5
R6
L1
L2T1
T2
T3
T4
C18
C19 C20
C21 C22
T5
T6
Component Description Suggested Type
C1,C2,C12,C13,C17,C18 10nF 1812
C3,C4 05pF MQ200805C0G2E0R5CNDB
C5 4.7pF MQ101111M7G2H4R7NMB
C6 1pF MQ101111M7G2H1R0NMB
C7 3.3pF MQ101111M7G2H3R3NMB
C8 2pF MQ101111M7G2H2R0NMB
C9 5.6pF MQ101111M7G2H5R6NMB
C10 3pF MQ101111M7G2H3R0NMB
C19,C21 470pF ATC100B
C11,C14,C15,C16,C20,C22 10uF 10uF/50V
R1,R2 82Ω 0805
R3,R4 300Ω 3W/300Ω